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Department of Housing and Residence Life

Housing Rate Sheet

Prices for Summer 2018 Semester

Under-21 Residence Hall

Clara Gil Stephens (620 Sutter Street)
DPFB Dorm Private with attached full bathroom
DPNB Dorm Private with no attached bathroom
DDFB Dorm Double with attached full bathroom
DSFB Dorm Shared with attached full bathroom

Over-21 Residence Hall

Bluxome Lofts (168 Bluxome Street)
BL-PRU Private room within unit
BL-DRU Double room within unit
BL-DCL Double converted living room
BL-TCL Triple converted living room

Persons per Space
1

1
2
4

W NN

Per Semester
$3,702.00
$3,294.00
$2,694.00
$2,407.00

$5,551.00
$4,214.00
$4,074.00
$3,782.00

The optional summer meal plan costs $1,399 and includes 19 meals per week.

If you have any questions, please contact us at housing@academyart.edu or (415) 618-6335.
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