

Department of Housing and Residence Life

Housing Rate Sheet

Prices for Summer 2018 Semester

Under-21 Residence Hall

Clara Gil Stephens (620 Sutter Street)	Persons per Space	Per Semester
DPFB Dorm Private with attached full bathroom	1	\$3,702.00
DPNB Dorm Private with no attached bathroom	1	\$3,294.00
DDFB Dorm Double with attached full bathroom	2	\$2,694.00
DSFB Dorm Shared with attached full bathroom	4	\$2,407.00
Over-21 Residence Hall		
Bluxome Lofts (168 Bluxome Street)		
BL-PRU Private room within unit	1	\$5,551.00
BL-DRU Double room within unit	2	\$4,214.00
BL-DCL Double converted living room	2	\$4,074.00
BL-TCL Triple converted living room	3	\$3,782.00

The optional summer meal plan costs \$1,399 and includes 19 meals per week. If you have any questions, please contact us at housing@academyart.edu or (415) 618-6335.

Follow us!



@ArtUHousing



@ArtUHousingDepartment



@ArtUHousing